Protective housing series GH-FASTProtective housing series GH-FAST
Housings / Pan/Tilt Heads 3
CBC (Deutschland) GmbH CBC (Poland) Sp.z.o.o CBC Russia CBC (Europe) Ltd. CBC (Europe) Ltd. Uffi cio di Milano
Hansaallee 191 Oddzial w Warszawie 7, Bolshoy Strochenovsky Lane 7/8 Garrick Industrial Centre, Irving Way Via E. Majorana, 2
D – 40549 Düsseldorf Ul. G. Morcinka 5, Paw 6 5th Floor London NW9 6AQ, United Kingdom I – 20054 Nova Milanese
T: +49 211 53 06 70 PL – 01496 Warszawa Moscow 115054 Russia T: +44 (0) 20 8732 3310 T: +39 0362 365 079
F: +49 211 53 06 71 80 T: +48 (0) 22 638 4440 T: +7-495-710-8883 F: +44 (0) 20 8202 3387 F: +39 0362 400 12
www.cbc-de.com F: +48 (0) 22 638 4541 info@cbc.ru www.cbceurope.com www.cbc-europe.it

rr
or
s.
  0
12
00
8
Outdoor housing with sunshield and heater
Protection class IP66
User-friendly operation
External and covered cable routing
High resistance
Also available as compact housing
with wall bracket
ORDER NUMBERS
GH-F12 IP66, incl. sunshield and 12 VDC heating, without wall bracket, can be opened from both sides
GH-F24 IP66, incl. sunshield and 24 VDC heating, without wall bracket, can be opened from both sides
GH-230 IP66, incl. sunshield and 230 VDC heating, without wall bracket, can be opened from both sides
GH-FWC12 IP66, incl. sunshield, 12 VDC heat and internally prewired (90 cm) wall bracket,
 can be opened from both sides
GH-FWC24 IP66, incl. sunshield, 24 VDC heating and internal prewired (90 cm) wall bracket,
 can be opened from both sides
GH-FWC230 IP66, incl. sunshield, 230 VDC heating, with internal prewired (90 cm) wall bracket,
 can be opened from both sides
GH-FI Dustproof indoor housing with wall bracket, without sunshield and heater, can be opened from both sides
Side view
Usable area